

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.1313/2023

Shri Jaisingh Jaswantsingh Thakur and another

...Versus...

State of Maharashtra Through The District Collector, Wardha Tah. Dist. Wardha
and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.

DATE : 13/03/2023

Await service.

List the matter on 27/03/2023, by which time,
service be completed.

(AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.)

SD Bhimte